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BLDG:2:1: SQUARED FOR COMPUTER

XFOB:1:1: PACK HOUSE

000045278 Solar Power Syste 12,747 08/25/2022

HX Base Yr

423 SW RED CEDAR CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,652 116.3400 130.30 345,556 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2210

BAS 1,441 100 1,441 122,045

FOP 72 30 22 1,864

FOP 144 30 43 3,642

FOP 285 30 86 7,284

FST 117 55 64 5,420

FUS 769 100 769 65,131

UOP 1,136 20 227 19,226

3,964 2,652 224,611

BAS= W37 S30 FOP= W3 S6 FST= W9 S13 E9 N13$ S13 FOP= W9 S8 E9
N8$ E15 N19 W12$ E12 S19 UOP= W15 S8 E48 N65 W45 S8 E37 S37
FOP= W12 S12 E12 N12$ S12 W25$ E13 N12 E12 N37$ PTR=  N30
FUS=  N37 W37 S12 E24 S25 E13$ S30$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 10 24 240.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 720

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 10 22 220.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 660

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 700

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 22 440.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,320

5,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 9,256

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 20.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 104,000


